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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    GBS Unknown gbs@bidnet.com No Response received from vendor. 
Brightview Scott Walters scott.walters@brightview.com No Response received from vendor. 
Construction Connect Melinda Drew content@constructconnect.com No Response received from vendor. 
Onvia Unknown sourcemanagement2@onvia.com No Response received from vendor. 
Duck Saw Dave C davec@dukesaw.com No Response received from vendor. 
Impressive Auto Care Unknown impressiveautocare4u@gmail.com No Response received from vendor. 
LSI Michigan Len Cugliari lcugliari@lsimichigan.com No Response received from vendor. 
LGC Corp Angie Chappell angie.chappell@lgccorp.com No Response received from vendor. 
Mid-American Salt Michael michael@midamericansalt.com No Response received from vendor. 
Synergy Lawnscape Michael mike@synergylawnscape.com No Response received from vendor. 
Z Contractors Brad Z bzap@z-contractors.com Snow Removal and de-Icing services not offered. Viewed 

bid but had no intention of responding. 
Winter Services Inc. Unknown rpflederer@winterservicesinc.com No Response received from vendor. 
Snow Systems Stacy Hinson stacey@snowsystems.com Unable to commit to overnight/emergency service requests. 
Platinum Lawns Michael michael@platinumlawns.net No Response received from vendor. 
Major Contracting Rakesh Reddy rakeshreddy@majorcontracting.com Unable to service all locations mainly Port Huron. 

 


